Order Toll-Free: 1 800 252 1910 • www.cjanderson.com • Fax: 1 708 867 5467 63
CCaarr  SSttaattiioonnss    --  HHaazzaarrddoouuss  LLooccaattiioonn
Custom made for passenger or freight elevators,
these CJAhazardous location fixtures are
designed for Division 1 applications, will contain
an internal explosion, and prevent the ignition of
combustible dust.
Class 1 & 2, Division 1 are stringent ratings.

*Note due to weight and size requirements unit
may ship via Truck Service
Ordering Information
Item: 716-219-7 & 716-220-7, 716-221-7,
716-222-7, 716-223-7  - Surface Mount
Item: 716-212-7 & 716-213-7, 716-215-7 &
716-216-7 - Surface Mount
16” Square
16”
Order Toll-Free: 1 800 252 1910 • www.cjanderson.com • Fax: 1 708 867 546782
Pit Switches Hazardous Locations
Pit switches are a must for any elevator system. In some cases two are
required for extra deep elevator pits.
These surface mount pit switches include NEMA 7/9 enclosure, Class 1,
Division 1 Heavy Duty Push/Pull Switch and custom engraved text on
the coverplate.
For Class 1, Division 2 NEMA 7/9 models our VX pushbutton assembly
uses contacts rated for Class 1, Division 2 hazardous locations.
PPiitt  SSwwiittcchheess
Item: 51101-4X-C1, D2 - Pit Stop Switch
Item: 51101-7-C1D2
Pit Stop Switch
PPiitt  SSttoopp  SSwwiittcchheess  --  HHaazzaarrddoouuss  LLooccaattiioonn
Order Toll-Free: 1 800 252 1910 • www.cjanderson.com • Fax: 1 708 867 5467 83
Pit Switches
Product Features
• Stainless Steel NEMA 4X Enclosures or Cast
• Copper Free Enclosures
• Gasketed Pushbutton
• Gasketed Coverplate - 4X
• Engraved Cover Plate
• Rust and corrosion resistant stainless hardware
• Rated Up To 240V, 10A
MODELS AVAILABLE
Class 1&2,Div.1-N7/9: Pit Stop Switch
51101-7-C1D1 Pit Stop Switch
Class 1, Division 1:N7
Size: 12”x 4.5”x 4.5”
Class 1&2,Div.2-N7/9: Pit Stop Switch
51101-7-C1D2 Pit Stop Switch
Class 1, Division 2:N7
Size: 12”x 4.5”x 4.5”
Class 1,Div.2-N4X: Pit Stop Switch
51101-4X-C1D2 Pit Stop Switch
Class 1, Division 2:N4X
Size: 5.5”x 3.5”x 4”
Dimensions are Length x Width x Depth
Ordering Information